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Participants

Nation Name     yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

BLR PRANEVICH Andrei B B 1983 L M 1.41 71 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

BRA CHAVES Vanderson Luis B B 1994 R M 1.29 977 yes

GUISSONE Jovane B B 1983 R M 1.9999 0 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

CAN MAINVILLE Pierre B B 1973 R M 1.7 134 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

CHN ZHANG Jie B B 1994 M 1.57 1649 yes

ZHU Fan Li B B 1996 R M 1.55 959 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

FRA CRATERE Marc Andre B B 1973 R M 1.15 113 yes

IFEBE Yannick B B 1992 R M 1.8 217 yes

PETER Yohan B B 1988 L M 1.38 1718 yes

VALET Maxime B B 1987 R M 1.4 153 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

GBR RASHID Shah B B 1985 R M 1.28 999 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GER CHEEMA Balwinder B B 1979 R M 1.17 1036 yes

WIDMAIER Tim B B 1990 R M 1.30 992 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

HUN TARJANYI Istvan B B 1978 R M 1.10 1041 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ITA CIMA Marco B B 1976 R M 1.13 65 yes

PAOLUCCI Gianmarco B B 1995 M 1.22 1431 yes

SARRI Alessio B B 1973 R M 1.2 63 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

JPN ONDA Ryuji B B 1976 R M 1.11 1484 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

KOR PARK Chunhee C C 1984 R M 1.20 1447 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

LAT GARKULS-GUREVICS Olegs B B 1986 R M 1.61 1590 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

POL CASTRO Adrian B B 1990 R M 1.1 145 yes

PLUTA Grzegorz B B 1974 R M 1.3 118 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
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Nation Name     yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

RUS KAMALOV Albert B B 1985 L M 1.5 1023 yes

KHAMATSHIN Timur B B 1982 R M 1.14 43 yes

KURZIN Alexander B B 1971 R M 1.6 129 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

UKR SEROZHENKO Dmytro B B 1989 R M 1.58 1828 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

15 Nations, 26 Participants (26 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name gender present

1. 1 001 287.0 POL CASTRO Adrian M yes

2. 1 002 224.0 ITA SARRI Alessio M yes

3. 1 003 210.0 POL PLUTA Grzegorz M yes

4. 1 004 209.0 FRA VALET Maxime M yes

5. 1 005 177.0 RUS KAMALOV Albert M yes

6. 1 006 159.0 RUS KURZIN Alexander M yes

7. 1 007 158.0 CAN MAINVILLE Pierre M yes

8. 1 008 155.0 FRA IFEBE Yannick M yes

9. 1 010 136.0 HUN TARJANYI Istvan M yes

10. 1 011 125.0 JPN ONDA Ryuji M yes

11. 1 013 113.0 ITA CIMA Marco M yes

12. 1 014 104.0 RUS KHAMATSHIN Timur M yes

13. 1 015 103.0 FRA CRATERE Marc Andre M yes

14. 1 017 92.0 GER CHEEMA Balwinder M yes

15. 1 020 60.0 KOR PARK Chunhee M yes

16. 1 022 50.0 ITA PAOLUCCI Gianmarco M yes

17. 1 028 38.0 GBR RASHID Shah M yes

18. 1 029 37.0 BRA CHAVES Vanderson Luis M yes

19. 1 030 36.0 GER WIDMAIER Tim M yes

20. 1 038 20.0 FRA PETER Yohan M yes

21. 1 041 14.0 BLR PRANEVICH Andrei M yes

22. 1 055 4.0 CHN ZHU Fan Li M yes

23. 1 057 4.0 CHN ZHANG Jie M yes

24. 1 058 4.0 UKR SEROZHENKO Dmytro M yes

25. 1 061 4.0 LAT GARKULS-GUREVICS Olegs M yes

T 9 000 BRA GUISSONE Jovane M yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2019] IWAS Sabre male Senior
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Technical directory and other commissions

Udo Ziegler (GER)
Khuseyn Ismailov (RUS)

Alaa Labeeb (IRQ)
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Format

Participants 26 Participants

1 First round
13.02. 13:30

26 Participants
2 Pools 7 Pool size
2 Pools 6 Pool size

21 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
19.23% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct eleminition
13.02. 15:00

Table of 32

21 Qualifiers

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2019] IWAS Sabre male Senior
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First round

Pool 1 13:30 | Piste 1 / 2

SHUMATE Sean, USA , MAR Kevin, USA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
SEROZHENKO Dmytro UKR 1 V 0 2 2 4 1 1 14 27 0.167 -13 6.
GARKULS-GUREVICS Olegs LAT 2 2 1 3 1 2 2 0 11 30 0.000 -19 7.
TARJANYI Istvan HUN 3 V V V V V 3 5 28 13 0.833 15 2.
PAOLUCCI Gianmarco ITA 4 V V 3 4 4 2 2 23 25 0.333 -2 5.
IFEBE Yannick FRA 5 V V 1 V 2 3 3 21 22 0.500 -1 4.
CASTRO Adrian POL 6 V V 3 V V 2 4 25 22 0.667 3 3.
RASHID Shah GBR 7 V V V V V V 6 30 13 1.000 17 1.

Pool 2 13:30 | Piste 3 / 4

KISIEL Jaroslav, POL , GRUNDY Sean, GBR

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
SARRI Alessio ITA 1 V V V V V 5 25 9 1.000 16 1.
PETER Yohan FRA 2 0 1 V V 3 2 14 19 0.400 -5 5.
KHAMATSHIN Timur RUS 3 4 V V V V 4 24 11 0.800 13 2.
CHAVES Vanderson Luis BRA 4 0 2 1 1 3 0 7 25 0.000 -18 6.
MAINVILLE Pierre CAN 5 2 2 3 V V 2 17 19 0.400 -2 3.
ONDA Ryuji JPN 6 3 V 1 V 3 2 17 21 0.400 -4 4.

Pool 3 13:30 | Piste 5 / 6

DOROSHYN Oleksandr, UKR , ANDREYEV Dimitry, BLR

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
KURZIN Alexander RUS 1 4 V V 0 2 V 3 21 22 0.500 -1 4.
CIMA Marco ITA 2 V V V 4 V V 5 29 18 0.833 11 2.
WIDMAIER Tim GER 3 0 0 2 1 0 3 0 6 30 0.000 -24 7.
CRATERE Marc Andre FRA 4 3 3 V 1 2 V 2 19 23 0.333 -4 5.
PLUTA Grzegorz POL 5 V V V V V V 6 30 11 1.000 19 1.
ZHANG Jie CHN 6 V 4 V V 3 V 4 27 18 0.667 9 3.
GUISSONE Jovane BRA 7 4 2 V 1 2 4 1 18 28 0.167 -10 6.

Pool 4 13:30 | Piste BL1 / BL2

MIJATOVIC Bojan, CRO , KISIEL Michal, POL

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
KAMALOV Albert RUS 1 V V 1 V V 4 21 13 0.800 8 2.
VALET Maxime FRA 2 2 V 1 V V 3 18 13 0.600 5 3.
PARK Chunhee KOR 3 0 1 2 4 V 1 12 22 0.200 -10 5.
ZHU Fan Li CHN 4 V V V V V 5 25 9 1.000 16 1.
CHEEMA Balwinder GER 5 2 0 V 2 V 2 14 20 0.400 -6 4.
PRANEVICH Andrei BLR 6 4 2 2 3 1 0 12 25 0.000 -13 6.
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First round

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 POL PLUTA Grzegorz 6 6 30 11 1.000 19 Q

2 GBR RASHID Shah 6 6 30 13 1.000 17 Q

3 ITA SARRI Alessio 5 5 25 9 1.000 16 Q

3 CHN ZHU Fan Li 5 5 25 9 1.000 16 Q

5 HUN TARJANYI Istvan 5 6 28 13 0.833 15 Q

6 ITA CIMA Marco 5 6 29 18 0.833 11 Q

7 RUS KHAMATSHIN Timur 4 5 24 11 0.800 13 Q

8 RUS KAMALOV Albert 4 5 21 13 0.800 8 Q

9 CHN ZHANG Jie 4 6 27 18 0.667 9 Q

10 POL CASTRO Adrian 4 6 25 22 0.667 3 Q

11 FRA VALET Maxime 3 5 18 13 0.600 5 Q

12 FRA IFEBE Yannick 3 6 21 22 0.500 -1 Q

12 RUS KURZIN Alexander 3 6 21 22 0.500 -1 Q

14 CAN MAINVILLE Pierre 2 5 17 19 0.400 -2 Q

15 JPN ONDA Ryuji 2 5 17 21 0.400 -4 Q

16 FRA PETER Yohan 2 5 14 19 0.400 -5 Q

17 GER CHEEMA Balwinder 2 5 14 20 0.400 -6 Q

18 ITA PAOLUCCI Gianmarco 2 6 23 25 0.333 -2 Q

19 FRA CRATERE Marc Andre 2 6 19 23 0.333 -4 Q

20 KOR PARK Chunhee 1 5 12 22 0.200 -10 Q

21 BRA GUISSONE Jovane 1 6 18 28 0.167 -10 Q

22 UKR SEROZHENKO Dmytro 1 6 14 27 0.167 -13 E

23 BLR PRANEVICH Andrei 0 5 12 25 0.000 -13 E

24 BRA CHAVES Vanderson Luis 0 5 7 25 0.000 -18 E

25 LAT GARKULS-GUREVICS Olegs 0 6 11 30 0.000 -19 E

26 GER WIDMAIER Tim 0 6 6 30 0.000 -24 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct eleminition

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 POL PLUTA Grzegorz 6 6 30 11 1.000 19

2 GBR RASHID Shah 6 6 30 13 1.000 17

3 ITA SARRI Alessio 5 5 25 9 1.000 16

4 CHN ZHU Fan Li 5 5 25 9 1.000 16 T3

5 HUN TARJANYI Istvan 5 6 28 13 0.833 15

6 ITA CIMA Marco 5 6 29 18 0.833 11

7 RUS KHAMATSHIN Timur 4 5 24 11 0.800 13

8 RUS KAMALOV Albert 4 5 21 13 0.800 8

9 CHN ZHANG Jie 4 6 27 18 0.667 9

10 POL CASTRO Adrian 4 6 25 22 0.667 3

11 FRA VALET Maxime 3 5 18 13 0.600 5

12 FRA IFEBE Yannick 3 6 21 22 0.500 -1

13 RUS KURZIN Alexander 3 6 21 22 0.500 -1 T12

14 CAN MAINVILLE Pierre 2 5 17 19 0.400 -2

15 JPN ONDA Ryuji 2 5 17 21 0.400 -4

16 FRA PETER Yohan 2 5 14 19 0.400 -5

17 GER CHEEMA Balwinder 2 5 14 20 0.400 -6

18 ITA PAOLUCCI Gianmarco 2 6 23 25 0.333 -2

19 FRA CRATERE Marc Andre 2 6 19 23 0.333 -4

20 KOR PARK Chunhee 1 5 12 22 0.200 -10

21 BRA GUISSONE Jovane 1 6 18 28 0.167 -10
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1 PLUTA Grzegorz POL  

32 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 1 Wed 15:00

17 CHEEMA Balwinder GER   V

16 PETER Yohan FRA   11

  R: GRUNDY Sean (GBR)

 

9 ZHANG Jie CHN  

24 *** bye ***  

 

 

25 *** bye ***  

8 KAMALOV Albert RUS  

 

 

5 TARJANYI Istvan HUN  

28 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 2 Wed 15:00

21 GUISSONE Jovane BRA   6

12 IFEBE Yannick FRA   V

  R: DOROSHYN Oleksandr (UKR)

  Piste 3 Wed 15:00

13 KURZIN Alexander RUS   V

20 PARK Chunhee KOR   2

  R: ANDREYEV Dimitry (BLR)

 

29 *** bye ***  

4 ZHU Fan Li CHN  

 

Piste 1 Wed 15:30

PLUTA Grzegorz POL   V

CHEEMA Balwinder (17) GER   2

R: MAR Kevin (USA)

Piste 2 Wed 15:30

ZHANG Jie CHN   12

KAMALOV Albert RUS   V

R: FARREN Christopher (GBR)

Piste 3 Wed 15:30

TARJANYI Istvan HUN   9

IFEBE Yannick FRA   V

R: PROVENZALE Luca (ITA)

Piste 4 Wed 15:30

KURZIN Alexander RUS   V

ZHU Fan Li CHN   12

R: DOROSHYN Oleksandr (UKR)

Piste 1 Wed 16:00

PLUTA Grzegorz POL   V

KAMALOV Albert RUS   8

R: FARREN Christopher (GBR)

Piste 2 Wed 16:00

IFEBE Yannick (12) FRA   5

KURZIN Alexander (13) RUS   V

R: PROVENZALE Luca (ITA)
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

3 SARRI Alessio ITA  

30 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 4 Wed 15:00

19 CRATERE Marc Andre FRA   V

14 MAINVILLE Pierre CAN   12

  R: LECZYCKI Jakub (POL)

 

11 VALET Maxime FRA  

22 *** bye ***  

 

 

27 *** bye ***  

6 CIMA Marco ITA  

 

 

7 KHAMATSHIN Timur RUS  

26 *** bye ***  

 

 

23 *** bye ***  

10 CASTRO Adrian POL  

 

  Piste 5 Wed 15:00

15 ONDA Ryuji JPN   V

18 PAOLUCCI Gianmarco ITA   12

  R: FILAIRE Fabien (FRA)

 

31 *** bye ***  

2 RASHID Shah GBR  

 

Piste 5 Wed 15:30

SARRI Alessio ITA   V

CRATERE Marc Andre (19) FRA   11

R: LECZYCKI Jakub (POL)

Piste 6 Wed 15:30

VALET Maxime FRA   13

CIMA Marco ITA   V

R: KISIEL Jaroslav (POL)

Piste BL1 Wed 15:30

KHAMATSHIN Timur RUS   14

CASTRO Adrian POL   V

R: ANDREYEV Dimitry (BLR)

Piste BL2 Wed 15:30

ONDA Ryuji JPN   9

RASHID Shah GBR   V

R: SHUMATE Sean (USA)

Piste 3 Wed 16:00

SARRI Alessio ITA   V

CIMA Marco ITA   11

R: MAR Kevin (USA)

Piste 4 Wed 16:00

CASTRO Adrian (10) POL   V

RASHID Shah GBR   6

R: ANDREYEV Dimitry (BLR)
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste 1 Wed 16:30

1 PLUTA Grzegorz POL   V

4 KURZIN Alexander (13) RUS   9

  R: MAR Kevin (USA)

  Piste 2 Wed 16:30

3 SARRI Alessio ITA   V

2 CASTRO Adrian (10) POL   10

  R: GRUNDY Sean (GBR)

Piste FI2 Wed 17:30

PLUTA Grzegorz POL   V

SARRI Alessio (3) ITA   13

R: SHUMATE Sean (USA)
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Final placement

Place Nation Name yob

1 POL PLUTA Grzegorz 1974

2 ITA SARRI Alessio 1973

3 RUS KURZIN Alexander 1971

3 POL CASTRO Adrian 1990

Table of 8

5 GBR RASHID Shah 1985

6 ITA CIMA Marco 1976

7 RUS KAMALOV Albert 1985

8 FRA IFEBE Yannick 1992

Table of 16

9 CHN ZHU Fan Li 1996

10 HUN TARJANYI Istvan 1978

11 RUS KHAMATSHIN Timur 1982

12 CHN ZHANG Jie 1994

13 FRA VALET Maxime 1987

14 JPN ONDA Ryuji 1976

15 GER CHEEMA Balwinder 1979

16 FRA CRATERE Marc Andre 1973

Table of 32

17 CAN MAINVILLE Pierre 1973

18 FRA PETER Yohan 1988

19 ITA PAOLUCCI Gianmarco 1995

20 KOR PARK Chunhee 1984

21 BRA GUISSONE Jovane 1983

First round

22 UKR SEROZHENKO Dmytro 1989

23 BLR PRANEVICH Andrei 1983

24 BRA CHAVES Vanderson Luis 1994

25 LAT GARKULS-GUREVICS Olegs 1986

26 GER WIDMAIER Tim 1990
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools A B H I K Ref Vid Ass

BLR B B ANDREYEV Dimitry 1 1 1 1 4 0 2

CRO B B B MIJATOVIC Bojan 1 1 0 0

FRA B B B FILAIRE Fabien 1 1 2 0 0

B B Ca SPEHNER Vincent 0 0 1

GBR B B B FARREN Christopher 1 1 2 0 0

B B B GRUNDY Sean 1 1 1 3 0 1

ITA B B B GUARNERI Paola 0 0 1

A A B LA ROSA Massimo 0 0 0

B B B LISPI Alessandro 0 0 0

B B B PROVENZALE Luca 1 1 2 0 0

B B B TOGNOLLI Alessia 0 0 0

POL B B B KISIEL Jaroslav 1 1 2 0 0

B B KISIEL Michal 1 1 0 0

B B LECZYCKI Jakub 1 1 2 0 0

UKR A A B DOROSHYN Oleksandr 1 1 1 3 0 1

USA B B B MAR Kevin 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

B A A SHUMATE Sean 1 1 1 3 0 0

17 Referees



IWAS World Games

Sharjah (UAE)
13.02.2019 - 2:00 PM

OFFICIAL

Sabre male

Individual

Senior B

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Steve Glinka
Document ID: FE_FIE_0013
13.02.2019 14:26

1 / 1

Medalist

Medal Nation Name yob

Gold POL PLUTA Grzegorz 1974

Silver ITA SARRI Alessio 1973

Bronze RUS KURZIN Alexander 1971

Bronze POL CASTRO Adrian 1990


